
Academic Year Name of the Student Registered Number Group/Course Gender Company Selected package

B.Dinesh 203117102057 MPCs Male Accenture 3.4 LPA
M.Sri Valli 213117102105 MPCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
S.Durga Lakshmi 213117102121 MPCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
S.Sravanthi 213117102126 MPCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
T.G.D.Harshini 213117102134 MPCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
Ch. Poojitha 213117109171 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
G.Chandra swarupa 213117109177 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
M.V.S.P.Manasa 213117109204 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
K.Poojitha 213117109221 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
R.Y.N.D.K.Visalakshi 213117109223 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
T.Sai Sireesha 213117109231 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
T.Sravani Satya Sree 213117109235 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
T.Tejaswi 213117109236 MSCs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
A.V.S.Kowshitha 213117121247 BTBCC Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
V.Gopika 213117121297 BTBCC Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
B.Puja Naga Mouli 213117137305 MECs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
D.V. Sravathi 213117137321 MECs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
K.Pavni Mounika 213117137350 MECs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
P.Bhanu Sai sri 213117137379 MECs Female Accenture 3.4 LPA
K.Harsha Deepil 213117141429 MBBTBC Male Accenture 3.4 LPA
M.Praveen 213117141437 MBBTBC Male Accenture 3.4 LPA
AYINAMPUDI VENKATA SRI KOUSHITHA 213117121247 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
B.saimanikanta 213117121249 BTBCC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
BOYINA TARUN SHEKHAR 213117121251 BTBCC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Dasari Naga Ambika 213117121253 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
D.Renuka 213117121254 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Gollamamdala Riya Florence 213117121258 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Kadali Keerthi prasanna 213117121260 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Kankatala Veera Lakshmi vyshnavi 213117121264 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
K. Sushma 213117121267 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
KUDAKA NAMRATHA 213117121268 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
MADABHUSHI LAKSHMI PRIYA 213117121269 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
MACHHA ESWAR 213117121270 BTBCC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
MANGIPUDI VENKATESWARLU 213117121271 BTBCC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
MULAGAPATI SRI LAKSHMI SNEHA 213117121273 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Mypala.Rama tulasi 213117121274 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Naga Alekhya Chopperla 213117121275 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
NUNNA MANJULA 213117121279 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Pakalapati Asritha 213117121280 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
PENMETSA HEMA SAI DEVI 213117121283 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
PENUMALA VIJAYA BHARATHI 213117121285 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Posinasetty sai priyanka 213117121286 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
REDDY HARSHITHA DEVI 213117121288 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Samineni devi deepthi 213117121289 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Sidagam pujitha 213117121290 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Siddamsetti Lakshmi Devi Sai keerthana 213117121291 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Tadicharla Saisri 213117121292 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Tirumani Divya sree 213117121293 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
VAMISETTI DHANA LAKSHMI SRI HARSHA 213117121294 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Vasa Durga Naga Sai 213117121296 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Vasa Gopika 213117121297 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Vegesna jyotsna sai sri 213117121300 BTBCC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Addagalla Sowmya Satya Durga Tejaswini 213117141409 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
BASINA SAI GOPICHAND 213117141413 MBBTBC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
DAVALESWARAPU LIKITHA SRIVALLI 213117141417 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Swanthana Hansitha 213117141420 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Sowjanya Gogu 213117141420 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Gottumukkala Keerthi 213117141423 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
BAVYA SRI SATYA ILLA 213117141424 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Indukuri Vaishnavi 213117141425 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Kannaji Durga Saranya 213117141428 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Karanam Harsha Deepil 213117141429 MBBTBC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
KESANA GAYATHRI 213117141431 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
KOTHAPALLI BEULAH 213117141432 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Kucharlapati Baby Sri Anu deepthi 213117141433 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Mamidi. Niharika 213117141435 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Miriyala Praveen 213117141437 MBBTBC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Muddala Yashodharani 213117141438 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
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Nagaraju Likhitha 213117141440 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Netala Rajesh 213117141441 MBBTBC Male Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
OGGU BHANU SAILAJA 213117141442 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Penmetsa Mounika Devi 213117141445 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Penugonda mounika 213117141446 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
PETETI UMA MAHESWARI 213117141447 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Potnuri Sravani 213117141448 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Thammireddy Vasavi Priya 213117141452 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Thota Akshara 213117141453 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
THOTA KANAKA DURGA 213117141454 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Yarakaraju Himaja 213117141457 MBBTBC Female Episource (Optum) 3.2 LPA
Sai Kiran Ghantasala 203117102060    MPCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Prasanthi Adapa 203117109132    MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Sree Vijaya Lakshmi Vijaya Bhimadolu 203117109141    MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Annapurna Saidu 203117109207    MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Harsha Vardhini Baruvu 203117121229    BTBCC Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Ramya Sai Lakshmi Ghanta 203117137299    MECs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Kowshik Golla 203117137301    MECs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Bhavya Mahi Priya Medidi 203117137324    MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Naga Santhoshi Yavanamanda 203117137382    MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Stephina Evangeline Eluri 203117141397    MBBTBC Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Ganga Bhavani Bada 203117102042    MPCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Gundumonu Hemanth Satya Naga Sai 203117102067    MPCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Kartheek Karamsetti 203117102075    MPCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Patnala Poorna Harshitha 203117102103    MPCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Pujari Roopa Sri 203117102110    MPCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Bhupathiraju Sujitha Viswani 203117109142    MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Chemcherlapudi Shalem Raju 203117109146    MSCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Vijay ventaka Subrahmanya varma 203117109175    MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Punyapureddy Ajay Kumar 203117137353    MECs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

THOTA LAKSHMANASAI 203117137368    MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Kondaveeti Aruna Priyadarshini 203117141404    MBBTBC Female Accenture 3.4LPA

KALAVA PUSHPA MANJARI 203118200022    BCom Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Korrakuti Venu 203118200026    BCom Male Accenture 3.4LPA

pudi nagasai 203118200047    BCom Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Singampalli Abhishek 203118200054    BCom Male Accenture 3.4LPA

SRILAKSHMI 203118200062    BCom Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Hemanth Gundumonu 203117102067    MPCs Male LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

kartheek karamsetti 203117102075    MPCs Male LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Palaparthi Debora 203117102102    MPCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Patnala Poorna Harshitha 203117102103    MPCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Sonti Hema Keerthika 203117102119    MPCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Tadi Sai Bhavani 203117102121    MPCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Koppuravuri Vasavi Latha 203117109172    MSCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

MUDUNURI LAKSHMI SUMA 203117109183    MSCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Nandyala Venkata Satya 203117109186    MSCs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Balla.Sadhwi 203117137284    MECs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Ghanta Ramya Sai Lakshmni 203117137299    MECs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

kopparthi sasi kiran 203117137313    MECs Male LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

mudunuri sravani sreeja 203117137331    MECs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

pericharla rajeswari reethika 203117137344    MECs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

uddaraju kusuma sai pravallika 203117137371    MECs Female LTI Mindtree 3.14 LPA

Keerthi Chilakapula 203117102049    MPCs Female Mu Sigma 5 LPA

Sai Teja Guggela 203117102066    MPCs Male Mu Sigma 5 LPA

Mudunuri Lakshmi suma 203117109183    MSCs Female Mu Sigma 5 LPA

Kolli.yamini lakshmi 203117102084    MPCs Female Movate 2.4 LPA

Vaishnavi Kunaparaju 203117102086    BSc Female Movate 2.4 LPA

Chittiboina Jahnavi 203117109152    MSCs Female Movate 2.4 LPA

Roulo Pallavi 203117109204    MSCs Female Movate 2.4 LPA

Chodavarapu Pradeepthi 203117121236    BTBCC Female Movate 2.4 LPA

BONU BALA SOUJANYA 203118200005    BCom Female Movate 2.4 LPA

Beera rajesh 203117101003    MPC Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

Kartheek karamsetti 203117102075    MPCs Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

Patnala Poorna Harshitha 203117102103    MPCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Sonti Hema Keerthika 203117102119    MPCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Moka Ranjith 203117102095    MPCs Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

Chennuri Maheswari 203117109147    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Inti Sri Vardhan Sai Kumar 203117109162    MSCs Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

Juttiga Deepika 203117109163    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA
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Lahari Kadali 203117109164    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Koppuravuri Vasavi Latha 203117109172    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Manthena.Amrutha Sahithi 203117109176    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Mogalapalli Naga Satya Pranathi 203117109181    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Patnala Pravallika 203117109191    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Haritha Polina 203117109196    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

BODASINGU NAVYA 203117137286    MECS Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Ghanta Ramya Sai Lakshmi 203117137299    MECs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

K S S G Varshini 203117137314    MECs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

M Rushmitha 203117137319    MECs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Yavanamanda Naga santhoshi 203117137382    Mecs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Md Shaheda 203117137328    MECs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

BEERA RAJESH 203117101003    MPC Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

Ganga Bhavani Bada 203117102042    MPCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Srilakshmi Ammanamanchi 203117109136    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Girijala Jyothi Prasanna 203117109159    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Koppuravuri Vasavi Latha 203117109172    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Miriyala keerthisree 203117109180    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Haritha Polina 203117109196    MSCs Female Wipro 1.86 LPA

Toopati Yogesh 203117109216    MSCs Male Wipro 1.86 LPA

M.SUMA 203117109183    MSCs Female Hexaware 3 LPA

P. HARISH 203117109196    MSCs Male Hexaware 3 LPA

K S S G VARSHINI 203117137314    MECs Female Hexaware 3 LPA

G RAHUL 203117137300    MECs Male Hexaware 3 LPA

G Hemanth naga sai 203117102067    MPCs Male Hexaware 3 LPA

Bandaru Lohith 203117121228    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Bhimavarapu Varshini 203117121230    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Dadi Surya Lalitha 203117121237    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Jemima Gnana Gladis Juthuka 203117121247    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Sabbarapu Geetha Navya Madhuri 203117121270    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Vurrinkala Hemasri 203117121278    BTBCC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Bandaru Divya 203117141383    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Bhupathiraju Jahnavi 203117141385    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Bonnada Meghana 203117141387    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Ch Tejo Mahima 203117141392    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Duddi Nagarjuna 203117141396    MBBTBC Male Episource 2.5 LPA

Gogu Nikitha 203117141399    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Madaka Rupavathi 203117141407    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Merugumilli Jyothi 203117141413    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Saladi Bharathi 203117141420    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Pechetti Sirisha 203117141422    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Penmatsa parvathi sowjanya 203117141423    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Pidakala Pujitha 203117141425    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Pithani Pujitha 203117141426    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Sattimsetti Sri Rekha 203117141431    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

Torati Madhavi 203117141436    MBBTBC Female Episource 2.5 LPA

A SURESH KUMAR 2185322001    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

A ESWAR MANIKANTA 2185322002    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

B NAGENDRA 2185322003    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

B.Jyithshna 2185322004    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

D NANI SAI 2185322005    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G.Chamundeswari 2185322006    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G VEERAJA 2185322007    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G PAVANI 2185322008    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G MOHAN CHANDU 2185322009    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

I.Haveela 2185322010    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

J Ratna Kumari 2185322012    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

J.Komali 2185322013    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K Shanmukh Pavan 2185322014    chemistry Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K MAHESWARA RAO 2185322015    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K VENKATA BANGARRAJU 2185322017    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K BARGAV SANKAR 2185322019    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K.K.G.supriya 2185322020    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K PAVANIKA 2185322022    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

Md.Khadar Rasheedunnisa 2185322022    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

P VEERANJANEYULU 2185322023    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

P.Niveditha 2185322024    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

S Ishwarya 2185322025    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

S.Sai Bhargavi 2185322026    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA



T TEJA SAI 2185322027    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

T BHASKAR 2185322029    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

V VENKATESWARA RAO 2185322031    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

P PAVANI 2185333001    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

A.Sudeepa 2185333002    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

B.Prasanna 2185333004    chemistry Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

CH. PRASANTH KUMAR 2185333008    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

D.J.V.S.N.Acharyulu 2185333010    chemistry Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G GOPI SIVA SUBRAHMANYAM 2185333011    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G ANIL DURGA PRASAD 2185333013    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G S S SRIKANTH REDDY 2185333014    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G VIJAY KUMAR 2185333015    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G SAI KUMAR 2185333016    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

J NARENDRA 2185333018    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K MADHUMOHAN VENKATA RAO 2185333019    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

K SRINIVASU 2185333020    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

M V V NAGA MANIKANTA 2185333021    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

M.Mukesh 2185333022    chemistry Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

M LAKSHMI DURGA 2185333025    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

N VASAVI 2185333027    chemistry) Female Hetero drugus 3 LPA

NEVEEN KUMAR 2185333028    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

P B V L N N HANUMAN 2185333029    chemistry) Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

Md Sharief 2185333032    chemistry Male Hetero drugus 3 LPA

G.Siva Gopi Subrahmanyam 2185333011    chemistry Male Microland Organic 

K.Bhargav Sankar 2185322019    chemistry Male Microland Analytical 

K.Shannukh Pavan 2185322014    chemistry Male Microland Analytical 

N Chaitanya veera kishore 203117101020    veera kishore Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

Pampana Rajesh 203117101021    Rajesh Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

Valavalipalli Kalyan 203117101035    Kalyan Female chemicals 1.8 LPA

Veeravalli Satya Rahav 203117101036    Rahav Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

B.Sandeep Raju 203117121231    Raju Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

Ch.L.V.Murali Krishna 203117141391    Krishna Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

Ch.Sai Vinod 203117141390    Ch.Sai Vinod Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

P.Rajamouli 203117141427    P.Rajamouli Male chemicals 1.8 LPA

B.Navya 203117137286    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

Pulavarthi Gowri Priya 203117121269    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

G.Rajesh 203117137298    Byju's Male Byju's 2.8 LPA

G.Ramya 203117137299    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

P.R.Keerthana 203117137344    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

B.Ganga Bhavani 203117102042    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

G.Bhargavi 203117102064    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

K.Harika Naga 203117102076    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

M.Deepika 203117102091    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

S.Hema keerthan 203117102119    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

A.Prasanthi 203117109132    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

B.Divya 203117109140    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

Ch.Vijaya Suma 203117109153    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

K.Navya Gayatri 203117109166    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

M.Vyshnavi 203117109179    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

M.Lakshmi Suma 203117109183    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

N.Subba Raju 203117109184    Byju's Male Byju's 2.8 LPA

P.Gayathri 203117109201    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

Ch.Ester Rani 203117121234    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

P.Akshaya 203117121224    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

S.Bharathi 203117141430    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

B.Divya 203117141383    Byju's Female Byju's 2.8 LPA

Kondaveeti Raja 203117101014    MPC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

Pampana Rajesh 203117101021    MPC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

Pitani.V.Durga Nageswara Rao 203117101023    MPC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

Veeravalli Satya Rahav 203117101036    MPC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

K.Vishnu Teja 203117121248    BTBCC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

B.Sandeep Raju 203117121231    BTBCC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

K.M.V.N.Murthy 203117121252    BTBCC Male Hetro drugs 2.4 LPA

B.Navya 203117137286    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

G.Rajesh 203117137298    MECs Male Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

P.Jayasri 203117137339    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

P.Vijaybabu 203117137346    MECs Male Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

P.Vasavi Priya 203117137352    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

R.Anusha 203117137355    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA



V.Susmitha 203117137374    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

V.Sravanthi 203117137375    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

V.Tulasi 203117137377    MECs Female Team lease digital 1.8 LPA

K.T.N.Aiswarya 203117102073    MPCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

B.Ganga Bhavani 203117102042    MPCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

K.Harika naga 203117102076    MPCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

T.Sai Bhavani 203117102121    MPCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

A.Gayatri Devi 203117109137    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

Ch.Lalitha Sushma 203117109153    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

M.Uma Devi 203117109177    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

M.Lakshman 203117109178    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

M.Vyshnavi 203117109179    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

N.Subba Raju 203117109184    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

P.M.N.D.G.Ganesh 203117109197    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

P.Niharika 203117109200    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

P.Gayathri 203117109201    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

S Mounika 203117109208    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

S.S.Sathish Kumar 203117109209    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

S.Nikhil Kumar 203117109210    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

T.Sai Venkat 203117109214    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

T.Salman Raju 203117109215    MSCs Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

N.V.R.Kinnera 203117109218    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

V.Harshini 203117109220    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

Y.Vardhan 203117109223    MSCs Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

A.Lakshmi Priya 203118200002    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

A.Y.R.Anisha Sri 203118200003    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

B.Kumar Swamy 203118200008    Bcom Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

J.Poojitha 203118200021    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

K.Sri Ramya 203118200023    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

K.Venu 203118200026    Bcom Male Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

M.Tejaswi 203118200034    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

P.Sri Varsha 203118200043    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

P.Naga Sai 203118200047    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

N.Jeennifar 203118200063    Bcom Female Tech Mahindra 1.8 LPA

Ghanta Ramya Sai Lakshmni 203117137299    MECs Female Microland 3.2 LPA

B.Balo sowjanya 203118200006    BCom Female Microland 3.2 LPA

Ruchika jain 203118200050    BCom Female Microland 3.2 LPA

Bhavani Dasari 203117102052    MPCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Ediresi Vinod Sai 203117102054    MPCs Male Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Guggella Sai teja 203117102066    MPCs Male Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

K.Yamini Lakshmi 203117102084    MPCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Penmetsa Sri Sai Jyothi Likhitha 203117102106    MPCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Bandaru Hema Priyanka 203117109139    MSCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Chittiboina Jahnavi 203117109152    MSCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Koppuravuri Vasavi Latha 203117109172    MSCs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Chekuri Harshitha 203117137291    MECs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Dera Sai Sridevi 203117137294    MECs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Jai Siva durga Kalisetti 203117137306    MECs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Kota Sneha Sai Geetha Vaishnavi 203117137314    MECs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

Nelluri Satya Likhitha 203117137337    MECs Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

M Abhishek Ashirwadh 203118200033    Bcom Male Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

V Karthik 203118200059    Bcom Male Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

K.Jagadeesh 203118200028    Bcom Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

B.Bala sowjanya 203118200005    Bcom Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

J Lahari Sindhu Sri 203118200019    Bcom Female Q Spiders 4.2 LPA

B UDAYA PRIYA 203117101003    MPC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

V MOHAN 203117101033    MPC Male Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

B LOHITH 203117121228    BTBCC Male Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

CH ESTHER RANI 203117121234    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

EDA MERIN 203117121238    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

K VISHNU TEJA 203117121248    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

K.M.V.G.N.MURTHY 203117121252    BTBCC Male Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

P LAVANYA SUSHMA 203117121262    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

S GEETHA NAVYA MADHURI 203117121270    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

A ASHA 203117121272    BTBCC Female Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

S TIRUMALA KRISHNA BABU 203117121273    BTBCC Male Vasudha Pharama 2.2 LPA

BANDARU.LOHITH 203117121228    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

BONAM.SANDEEP RAJU 203117121231    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

GOKAVARAPU.KARTHIKEYA 203117121240    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA



KALIDINDHI.VISHNU TEJA 203117121248    BTBCC Female Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

KOMARIPALEPU.PRADEEP 203117121249    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

KUSAMPUDI.MURTHY 203117121252    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

MALLURI.PAVAN KUMAR 203117121255    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

BABU 203117121273    BTBCC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

BHUPATHIRAJU.JAHNAVI 203117141385    MBBTBC Female Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

GOGU.NIKITHA 203117141399    MBBTBC Female Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

POLUKONDA.RAJA MOULI 203117141427    MBBTBC Male Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

SALADI.BHARATHI 203117141430    MBBTBC Female Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

YEDIDA.YASASWI 203117141437    MBBTBC Female Dr Reddy's 2.7 LPA

A Pavani 2185333001    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

A Sudeepa 2185333002    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

B Bhavaja Naga Raja Sri 2185333005    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

Ch. Prasanth Kumar 2185333008    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

D E Manju Vani 2185333009    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

D J V S N Acharyulu 2185333010    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G. Gopi Siva Subrahmanyam 2185333011    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G Sai Sowjanya 2185333012    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G. Anil Durga Prasad 2185333013    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G.S.S Srikanth Reddy 2185333014    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G Sai Kumar 2185333016    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

K. Madhu Mohan Venkata Rao 2185333019    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

M.V.V.Naga Manikanta 2185333021    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

M Mukesh 2185333022    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

M. Lakshmi Durga 2185333025    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

PBVLNN Hanuman 2185333029    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

K Pavanika 2185322022    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

A Eswar Manikanta 2185322002    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

B Nagendra 2185322003    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

B Jyothshna 2185322004    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

G Pavani 2185322008    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

I Haveela 2185322010    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

J Sirisha 2185322011    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

J Ratna Kumari 2185322012    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

J Komali 2185322013    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

K Maheswara Rao 2185322015    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

K Kundana Gayathri Supraja 2185322020    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

Md Khadar Rasheedunnisa 2185322022    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

S Iswarya 2185322025    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

T Teja Sai 2185322027    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

T B N S Vineetha 2185322028    chemistry Female Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

T Bhaskar 2185322029    chemistry Male Vasudha Pharma 2.6 LPA

A.Eswar Manikanta 2185322002    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

G.Mohan Chandu 2185322009    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

K.Bhargav 2185322019    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

T.Bhaskar 2185322029    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

Ch.Prasanth Kumar 2185333008    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

G.Anil Durga Prasad 2185333013    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

G.S.S.Srikanth Reddy 2185333014    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

G.Sai Kumar 2185333016    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

J.Narendra 2185333018    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

K.N.M.Venkata Rao 2185333019    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

K.Srinivasu 2185333020    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

M.V.V.N.Manikanta 2185333021    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

P.B.V.L.N.Hanuman 2185333029    chemistry Male Laurus Labs 2.1 LPA

A Suresh Kumar 2185322001    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

A Eswara Manikanta 2185322002    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

B Nagendra Babu 2185322003    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

G Mohan Chandu 2185322009    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

K Shanmukh Pavan 2185322014    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

K.V.Bangarraju 2185322017    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

K Bhargav Shankar 2185322019    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

P.Veeranjaneyulu 2185322023    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

G.Sai Kumar 2185333016    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

K.M.M.Venkata Rao 2185333019    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

K.Srinivasu 2185333020    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

M.V.V.N.Manikanta 2185332021    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

Md. Sharief 2185333032    chemistry Male Divis Laboratories 2.64 LPA

Komali Saladhi 193117137426    BSc-MECs Female Neudesic 4.6LPA2021-2022



Guduri pramodh 193117102074    BSc-MPCs Male Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

Kolli sri satya sai venkata ramana 193117102089    BSc-MPCs Male Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

THANUJA ANNADATA 193117109168    BSc-MSCs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

Sai Sudha Sri Ganisetti 193117109185    BSc-MSCs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

KONDAPALLI THARANI 193117109216    BSc-MSCs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

KALYANA SUDHEER PENUGONDA 193117109241    BSc-MSCs Male Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

SAMAYAMANTULA LAKSHMI MANUJA 193117109258    BSc-MSCs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

Saladhi Komali Sai Siva Rani 193117137426    BSc-MECs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

Pravallika Teli 193117137438    BSc-MECs Female Nielsen IQ 3.6LPA

telagamsetti srija 193117102130    BSc-MPCs Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

THANUJA ANNADATA 193117109168    BSc-MSCs Male Deloitte 3.8LPA

Jahnavi Korada 193117109219    BSc-MSCs Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

TEJA SAI SRI PABOLU 193117137408    BSc-MECs Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

PRIYA KUMARI 193117137421    BSc-MECs Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

Komali Saladhi 193117137426    BSc-MECs Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

Rekhapalli Aparna 193118300055    Vocational Female Deloitte 3.8LPA

Dhana Venkata Yallabandi 193118300068    Vocational Male Deloitte 3.8LPA

CHILAKAPOOJA KIRANMAI CHILAKA 193117102063    BSc-MPC Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Telagamsetti Punya Dhana Srija 193117102130    BSc-MPCs Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

K Divya Bharathi 193117109204    BSc-MSCs Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Das Sunitha 193117121328    BSc-BTBCC Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Yandamuri Swetha 193117121333    BSc-BTBCC Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Dhanani Naga Mahalakshmi 193117137352    BSc-MECs Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Gandham Bheemesh 193117137355    BSc-MECs Male CSS corp 2.5LPA

Seshadri Devi Susmita 193117121324    BSc-BTBCC Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Chodavarapu Yameni Supriya 193117121286    BSc-BTBCC Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

Telagamsetti Punya Dhana Srija 193117102130    BSc-MPCs Female CSS corp 2.5LPA

B.Jagadeesh arjun 193117101007    BSc-MPC Male Wipro 1.86LPA

B Lakhmi lavanya 193117101009    BSc-MPC Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Bonda naga venkata kanaka vyshnavi 193117102056    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Chebrolu.alekya 193117102060    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Chellaboyina Vishnu priya 193117102062    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Dasari Loka Satya Sai Manasa 193117102067    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Guduri Pramodh 193117102074    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

KARRI MADHU SREE PARVATHI 193117102086    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Kolli sri satya sai venkata ramana 193117102089    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Mudde Anjali Sneha 193117102107    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Purna Chandra rao Mudedla 193117102109    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Nangedla Surya Lakshmi 193117102112    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

NARAPALLI ANIL KUMAR 193117102113    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Pampana Mohan Vamsi ram 193117102117    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

PENMETSA PRAMEELA 193117102123    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Pentapati.kalyani 193117102124    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Perumalla Lavanya 193117102126    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Pragada Malini 193117102128    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Punnani Sri Krishna 193117102129    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

telagamsetti srija 193117102130    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Sanagana Devi Sukeerthi 193117102136    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Saraki Likhitha 193117102140    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Seethalam Rajesh 193117102143    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Tumma Satya Priyanka 193117102153    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Vendra Pranaya Preethi 193117102158    BSc-MPCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Vuyyuri Sai Krishna Varma 193117102160    BSc-MPCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Challagandla Bhagya Nikhitha 193117109177    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Darapureddy Lakshmi Prasanna 193117109182    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Gundumolu Divyavani 193117109192    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

JULURI N V S LAKSHMI CHATURYA 193117109199    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Jyothipravallika kadali 193117109200    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Kadiyam Purnaswaroopa 193117109202    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Kanagarla Naga Lahari 193117109205    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Karri Krishna priya 193117109209    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Sivani Kasireddy 193117109210    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

KOVVURI SREE RANI NAVYA 193117109222    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Kudipudi lakshmi Priya 193117109223    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

ANUHYA 193117109234    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Podurichakravarti 193117109247    BSc-MSCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

POTNURI NAVYA SRI 193117109248    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Pulagam Trimurthulu 193117109250    BSc-MSCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

PYDIMARRI S C V R L GAYATRI 193117109252    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA



Ravada Sriharipriya 193117109253    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Sagiraju Mounika Krishna 193117109257    BSc-MSCs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Samayamantula Lakshmi Manuja 193117109258    BSc-MSCs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Alluri Varsha Deepika Alluri 193117137336    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Arige Dhana Lakshmi 193117137339    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Dommeti Gunashekhar 193117137353    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Gandham Bheemesh 193117137355    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Gandham Pavan Sai 193117137356    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Jakkamsetti Pavan Siva Nagesh 193117137365    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Jakkarapu vasanta lakshmi 193117137367    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Kotha Venkata Naga Akhil 193117137391    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Lakkoju Rudra Charyulu 193117137395    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Madduri Venkata Satya Sri Krishna 193117137396    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Nidamarthi Uma Rajya Lakshmi 193117137406    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Pabolu Teja sai sri 193117137408    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Paduchuri S R N D Sai Indrani 193117137410    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

P Uma Mahesh 193117137412    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Pattapagalu Rama krishna karthikeya 193117137414    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Priya Kumari 193117137421    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Saladhi Komali Sai Siva Rani 193117137426    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

S.RamaSriValli 193117137427    BSc-MECs Female Wipro 1.86LPA

Sannadi siva sudheer 193117137429    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Krishna 193117137431    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

S Badri Narayana 193117137432    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Shaik meeravali 193117137433    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

Sindhuja Yamijala 193117137450    BSc-MECs Male Wipro 1.86LPA

CHILAKA POOJA KIRANMAI 193117102063    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

KARRI MADHUSREE PARVATHI 193117102086    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Kurella Supriya 193117102098    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Mudde Anjali Sneha 193117102107    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Penumala Chandra sekhar 193117102125    BSc-MPCs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

Pragada Malini 193117102128    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Sanka Pushpa Latha 193117102138    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Shiek Sadheer unnisha 193117102144    BSc-MPCs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

Tadi Saveri 193117102148    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Tumma Satya Priyanka 193117102153    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Vasa Tejeswari 193117102155    BSc-MPCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Gudumolu Divyavani 193117109192    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Guraja Lalithanjali 193117109193    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

JULURI N V S LAKSHMI CHATURYA 193117109199    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Kangarala Naga Lahari 193117109205    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Karri Hima Tanuja 193117109208    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Kasireddy Sivani 193117109210    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Kasireddy Naga prasanna 193117109211    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

KOREDDY MADHAVI 193117109220    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

KOVVURI 193117109222    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

ANUHYA 193117109234    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

POTNURI NAVYA SRI 193117109248    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Ravada Sriharipriya 193117109253    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

RAVURI JNANESWARI 193117109254    BSc-MSCs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Arige Dhana Lakshmi 193117137339    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Gadiraju Lalith Adithya varma 193117137354    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Gandham Pavan Sai 193117137356    BSc-MECs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

Lakkoju Rudra Charyulu 193117137395    BSc-MECs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

Mohammad Aarif 193117137400    BSc-MECs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

NIDAMARTHI UMA RAJYA LAKSHMI 193117137406    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Paduchuri SRND Sai Indrani 193117137410    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Shaik meeravali 193117137433    BSc-MECs Male Prodapt 2.4LPA

Tadakaluri Shamitha 193117137436    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

Vegesna Sai Sindhu 193117137445    BSc-MECs Female Prodapt 2.4LPA

B Lakshmi Lavanya 193117101009    BSc-MPC Female TCS 2 LPA

Renuka satya nagalakshmi Bokka 193117102055    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Bonda naga venkata kanaka vyshnavi 193117102056    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

POOJA KIRANMAI CHILAKA 193117102063    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Dasari Loka Satya Sai Manasa 193117102067    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Pramodh guduri 193117102074    BSc-MPCs Male TCS 2 LPA

Karre Prakash 193117102085    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kuramdasu Aruna Kumari 193117102097    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Hema Siva Suryanarayana Mandela 193117102104    BSc-MPCs Male TCS 2 LPA



M.Anjali Sneha 193117102107    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Patnala Sai Lakshmi Priyanka 193117102122    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Purilla Prameela 193117102131    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Ravuri mounika jnan prasanna 193117102132    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

SAIDU JYOTHISREE 193117102134    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Thangella Jayasri Saidurga 193117102150    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Tumma Satya Priyanka 193117102153    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Veduruparthi Bhagya Lakshmi Alekya 193117102157    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Vendra Pranaya Preethi 193117102158    BSc-MPCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Thanuja Annadata 193117109168    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Prathyusha Bandaru 193117109170    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Ganisetti Sai Sudha Sri 193117109185    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kanagarla Naga Lahari 193117109205    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Karri Hima Tanuja 193117109208    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kasireddy Sivani 193117109210    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kondapalli Tharani 193117109216    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kudipudi lakshmi Priya 193117109223    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Mane.Lakshmi Saranya 193117109229    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Tharun Haasan Nambu 193117109235    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Neelam Jyothika 193117109236    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Padavala Geetha sathvika 193117109237    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

PILLA SIRISHA LAKSHMI DURGA 193117109245    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Ravada Sriharipriya 193117109253    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Thangella Bhargavi 193117109263    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Vegesna bala Prtyusha 193117109271    BSc-MSCs Female TCS 2 LPA

Arige Dhana Lakshmi 193117137339    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

BODASINGU RAMANJANEYULU 193117137342    BSc-MECs Male TCS 2 LPA

Dommeti Gunashekhar 193117137353    BSc-MECs Male TCS 2 LPA

Gadiraju Lalith Adithya varma 193117137354    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Gudla Janaki Lakshmi 193117137361    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Jami Harisha Jyothi 193117137368    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Siva Kusumanjali koppuravuri 193117137387    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kotha Naga Lakshmi Alekhya 193117137390    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Kotha Venkata Naga Akhil 193117137391    BSc-MECs Male TCS 2 LPA

Lakkoju Rudra Charyulu 193117137395    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Mohammad Aarif 193117137400    BSc-MECs Male TCS 2 LPA

Nidamarthi Uma Rajya Lakshmi 193117137406    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Prayaga Sesha Sai Madhuvani 193117137420    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Priya kumari 193117137421    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Rudraraju Lakshmi Aishwarya 193117137425    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Shaik meeravali 193117137433    BSc-MECs Male TCS 2 LPA

Shamitha Tadakaluri 193117137436    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

VEGESNA SAI SINDHU 193117137445    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

VELIVELA HEMATEJA 193117137447    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

Sindhuja Yamijala 193117137450    BSc-MECs Female TCS 2 LPA

A.Anusha Devi 193118200001    Vocational Female TCS 2 LPA

Nimmagadda Sravya sri 193118200039    Vocational Female TCS 2 LPA

B Lakshmi Lavanya 193117101009    BSc-MPC Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Pragada Malini 193117102128    BSc-MPCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Gundumolu Divyavani 193117109192    BSc-MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

MADDALA Saiteja 193117109228    BSc-MSCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Pindi Venkatesh 193117109246    BSc-MSCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Podurichakravarthi 193117109247    BSc-MSCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

SAMAYAMANTULA LAKSHMI MANUJA 193117109258    BSc-MSCs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Dhana Devi Pavan Nagendra Sirigineedi 193117109260    BSc-MSCs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Jakkarapu vasanta lakshmi 193117137367    BSc-MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Kadali Tejaswi 193117137371    BSc-MECs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Koppisetti Sanjeevi 193117137386    BSc-MECs Male Accenture 3.4LPA

Nidamarthi Uma Rajya Lakshmi 193117137406    BSc-MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

SIDAGAM DURGAKOMALI 193117137434    BSc-MECs Female Accenture 3.4LPA

Gundumolu Divyavani 193117109192    BSc-MSCs Female Doodle blue 3LPA

Dommeti Gunasekhar 193117137353    BSc-MECs Male Doodle blue 3LPA

G Lalith Aditya varma 193117137354    BSc-MECs Male Doodle blue 3LPA

Gandham Bheemesh 193117137355    BSc-MECs Male Doodle blue 3LPA

sheik Meeravali 193117137433    BSc-MECs Male Doodle blue 3LPA

Alamuri Tanuja swetha 193117121275    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Vani anisetti 193117121278    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

BOLEM CHAITANYA KRISHNA 193117121282    BSc-BTBCC Male Episource 2.11LPA

Bollempalli PRATHYUSHA 193117121283    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA



Keerthi Chandran Choutapalli 193117121287    BSc-BTBCC Male Episource 2.11LPA

Esarla Lavanya 193117121288    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Gadhe.bindu bhargavi 193117121289    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Gottumukkala vasavi 193117121297    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

JONNALA PAVANI 193117121300    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Lavanya kalari 193117121302    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

KALI MANI MAHATHI 193117121303    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

M.Annapurna 193117121310    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Nukala G N V R Lakshmi Priyanka 193117121315    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Pachamatla Anupama 193117121317    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

KRISHNA SRI 193117121322    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Seelam Himani 193117121323    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Seshadri Devi Susmita 193117121324    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

SHAIK REHANA 193117121325    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Sunitha Das 193117121328    BSc-BTBCC Female Episource 2.11LPA

BORRA MOUNIKA SRIKANTHA 193117141459    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Boyina.Devisri 193117141460    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

G.Jnana Satya kumari 193117141467    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Gubbala Mahalakshmi 193117141470    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Kadagalla jaya Gowri Shankar 193117141474    BSc-MBBTBC Male Episource 2.11LPA

Katikitala pradeepya chandrika 193117141478    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Krovvidi Jayasree Durga 193117141483    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Pericharla hema harshitha 193117141494    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Shaik Mobeena 193117141500    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

Tirumani.Jnana Surya Chandra kala 193117141503    BSc-MBBTBC Female Episource 2.11LPA

CHILAKA POOJA KIRANMAI 193117102063    BSc-MPCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Chinimilli Uma maheswari 193117102064    BSc-MPCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

KARRI MADHU SREE PARVATHI 193117102086    BSc-MPCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

M.Anjali Sneha 193117102107    BSc-MPCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Prathyusha Bandaru 193117109170    BSc-MSCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Chekuri.Phani Sri 193117109179    BSc-MSCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Naga prasanna kesireddi 193117109211    BSc-MSCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Padavala Geetha sathvika 193117109237    BSc-MSCs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Gandham Bheemesh 193117137355    BSc-MECs Male L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Jakkamsetti Pavan Siva Nagesh 193117137365    BSc-MECs Male L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Lakkoju Rudra Charyulu 193117137395    BSc-MECs Male L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Pachigolla Sailakshmi 193117137409    BSc-MECs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

Paduchuri S R N D Sai Indrani 193117137410    BSc-MECs Female L&T Infotech 3.14LPA

G Bhargavi 193117141468    BSc-MBBTBC Female Omics 1.96LPA

A Mounika 193117141455    BSc-MBBTBC Female Omics 1.96LPA

Renuka satya nagalakshmi Bokka 193117102055    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Bonda naga venkata kanaka vyshnavi 193117102056    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Dasari Loka Satya Sai Manasa 193117102067    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kolli sri satya sai venkata ramana 193117102089    BSc-MPCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

K Prasanthi 193117102093    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kurella Supriya 193117102098    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Mudde.Anjali Sneha 193117102107    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Purna Chandra rao Mudedla 193117102109    BSc-MPCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Mungi Akhila 193117102110    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Pampana padmanjali 193117102118    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Pragada Malini 193117102129    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Tumma Satya Priyanka 193117102153    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Vasa Tejeswari 193117102155    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Pranaya Preethi Vendra 193117102158    BSc-MPCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Yadavalli Durga satya vara prasad 193117102161    BSc-MPCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Addala Charitha 193117109166    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Prathyusha Bandaru 193117109170    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Sai Sudha Sri Ganisetti 193117109185    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

KADIYAM KESAVA NAGASAI 193117109201    BSc-MSCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Koduri Bhargav Siva 193117109213    BSc-MSCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kollepara Ashok kumar 193117109214    BSc-MSCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kondapalli Tharani 193117109216    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

KOVVURI 193117109222    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kudipudi lakshmi Priya 193117109223    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Mane Lakshmi saranya 193117109229    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

ANUHYA 193117109234    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

PILLA SIRISHA LAKSHMI DURGA 193117109245    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Venkatesh Pindi 193117109246    BSc-MSCs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

POTNURI NAVYA SRI 193117109248    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA



Vasamsetty Ramya 193117109269    BSc-MSCs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

ATAVA MANIKANTA SWAMY 193117137340    BSc-MECs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Dendukuri Lakshmi harshitha 193117137351    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Dhanani Naga Mahalakshmi 193117137352    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Dommeti Gunashekhar 193117137353    BSc-MECs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kadali Tejaswi 193117137371    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Kotha Venkata Naga Akhil 193117137391    BSc-MECs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Paduchuri S R N D Sai Indrani 193117137410    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Prayaga Sesha Sai Madhuvani 193117137420    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

Sannadi Ajay Kumar 193117137428    BSc-MECs Male Capgemini 2.75LPA

Vankayala Rajeswari Mahalakshmi 193117137443    BSc-MECs Female Capgemini 2.75LPA

CHILAKAPOOJA KIRANMAI CHILAKA 193117102063    BSc-MPCs Female Technologies 3LPA

Krovvidi Naga Sai Rohith 193117102096    BSc-MPCs Male Technologies 3LPA

PILLA SIRISHA LAKSHMI DURGA 193117109245    BSc-MSCs Female Technologies 3LPA

Darla Kalicharan 193117137349    BSc-MECs Male Technologies 3LPA

Dhanani Naga Mahalakshmi 193117137352    BSc-MECs Female Technologies 3LPA

Dommeti Gunashekhar 193117137353    BSc-MECs Male Technologies 3LPA

Kadali Tejaswi 193117137371    BSc-MECs Female Technologies 3LPA

Koppisetti Sanjeevi 193117137386    BSc-MECs Male Technologies 3LPA

Kotha Jaya Aditya 193117137389    BSc-MECs Male Technologies 3LPA

Madduri Venkata Sai Krishna 193117137396    BSc-MECs Male Technologies 3LPA

Nidamarthi Uma Rajya Lakshmi 193117137406    BSc-MECs Female Technologies 3LPA

PRIYA KUMARI 193117137421    BSc-MECs Female Technologies 3LPA

Nunnagoppula Durga Vara Prasad 193117102115    BSc-MPCs Male Syntel 2.4LPA

PILLA SIRISHA LAKSHMI DURGA 193117109245    BSc-MSCs Female Syntel 2.4LPA

Arige Dhana Lakshmi 193117137339    BSc-MECs Female Syntel 2.4LPA

Jami Harisha Jyothi 193117137368    BSc-MECs Female Syntel 2.4LPA

Koppisetti Sanjeevi 193117137386    BSc-MECs Male Syntel 2.4LPA

P M Ratna Tulasi 193117137417    BSc-MECs Female Syntel 2.4LPA

S.RamaSriValli 193117137427    BSc-MECs Female Syntel 2.4LPA

Vepada Rajesh 193117137448    BSc-MECs Male Syntel 2.4LPA

Munukutla shanmukhanadh 193117101027    BSc-MPC Male Infosys 2.4LPA

Akurathi Aswini 193117102049    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Bonda naga venkata kanaka vyshnavi 193117102056    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Kavya srija gopisetti 193117102071    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

KARRI MADHU SREE PARVATHI 193117102086    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Kuramdasu Aruna Kumari 193117102097    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

NARAPALLI ANIL KUMAR 193117102113    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Nimmala Rajesh 193117102114    BSc-MPCs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

Pampana Mohan Vamsi ram 193117102117    BSc-MPCs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

Purilla Prameela 193117102131    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Ravuri mounika jnan prasanna 193117102132    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Singavarapu nandini 193117102146    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Tumma Satya Priyanka 193117102153    BSc-MPCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Alluri.durga pravallika 193117109167    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Gundumolu Divyavani 193117109192    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Kanagarla Naga Lahari 193117109205    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Karri Hima Tanuja 193117109208    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Karri Krishna priya 193117109209    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Kasireddy sivani 193117109210    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Koduri Bhargav Siva 193117109213    BSc-MSCs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

Kudipudi lakshmi Priya 193117109223    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

NAGIREDDY 193117109234    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Palakodeti Rajesh Sai S 193117109238    BSc-MSCs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

PILLA SIRISHA LAKSHMI DURGA 193117109245    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

POTNURI NAVYA SRI 193117109248    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

R.Sriharipriya 193117109253    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Mounika Krishna Sagiraju 193117109257    BSc-MSCs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

SRILEKHA SOMANA 193117109261    BSc-MSCs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

prathyusha 193117121283    BSc-BTBCC Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Marisetti Mounika 193117121311    BSc-BTBCC Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Patchamatla Praneetha 193117121320    BSc-BTBCC Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Seshadri Devi Susmita 193117121324    BSc-BTBCC Female Infosys 2.4LPA

DENDUKURI LAKSHMI HARSHITHA 193117137351    BSc-MECs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Jakkamsetti Pavan Siva Nagesh 193117137365    BSc-MECs Male Infosys 2.4LPA

Pravallika Teli 193117137438    BSc-MECs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Thota Anusha 193117137439    BSc-MECs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Sindhuja Yamijala 193117137450    BSc-MECs Female Infosys 2.4LPA

Manoj Kumar Yedida 193117137451    BSc-MECs Male Infosys 2.4LPA



Penugonda Kalyana sudheer 193117109241    BSc-MSCs Male Axiomio 3.4LPA

Lakkoju Rudra Charyulu 193117137395    BSc-MECs Male Axiomio 3.4LPA

Pothuraju Ravikiran 193117137418    BSc-MECs Male Axiomio 3.4LPA

Vuyyuri Sai Krishna Varma 193117102160    BSc-MPCs Male Mphasis 2.75LPA

Darapureddy Lakshmi Prasanna 193117109182    BSc-MSCs Female DXC Technologies 3LPA

M Ravikanth 193117137404    BSc-MECs Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

Nakka Siva 193117137405    BSc-MECs Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

R.S.N.V.Krishna 193117137422    BSc-MECs Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

V.Rajesh 193117137448    BSc-MECs Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

B.Rajesh 193118200005    Vocational Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

Kruttiventi Bhagavan 193118200027    Vocational Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

Punnani Rajesh 193118200051    Vocational Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

Rayudu sai satish 193118200054    Vocational Male Aurobindo Pharma 1.5LPA

A KIRAN KUMARA 2085333001    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

A KARTHIK 2085333003    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

B NEELIMA 2085333006    chemistry Female Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

G RAJ KUMAR 2083335009    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

P MAHITHA 2085333020    chemistry Female Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

S SANNTHI 2085333031    chemistry Female Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

V JHANSI 2085333034    chemistry Female Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

OLLU PRASAD 2085333023    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

VEGI NAGA SAI KRISHNA 2085333033    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

TRI SAI TEJA 2085333030    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

K. SUBRAHMANYAM 2085333019    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

K. PRABHUDEVA 2085333009    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

R. LOKESH SAI MANIKANTA 2085322013    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

K.SURESH 2085322007    chemistry Male Aragen life sciences 2.75LPA

CHUNDRU SAI SUDHEER 2085322004    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

BOLLAM SUDHA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 2085322005    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

KADALI SURESH 2085322007    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

KOTHAPALLI PRABHUDEVA 2085322009    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

AINALA KIRAN KUMAR 2085333001    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

AMBATI KARTHIK 2085333003    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

GEDDAM RAJ KUMAR 2085333013    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

KARRI VIJAY SITA RAMI REDDY 2085333018    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

KOLLEPARA SUBRAHMANYAM 2085333019    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

OLLU PRASAD 2085333023    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

PILLI MAHESH SAI 2085333028    chemistry Male Hetero drugs 2.4LPA

CHUNDRU SAI SUDHEER 2085322004    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KADALI SURESH 2085322007    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KOMATI BHADRINADH 2085322008    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

PAPPALA PRASANNA KUMAR 2085322011    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

PETCHETTI UDAYA SAI RAM 2085322012    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

RATALA LOKESHSAIMANIKANTA 2085322013    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

CHUNDRU SAI SUDHEER 2085322014    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

PAVAN THAMMU 2085322017    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

UDDARRAJU MANOJ VARAMA 2085322018    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

VYYURI KUMAR 2085322020    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

VYYURI VINOD 2085322021    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

NALLM ARJUN KUMAR 2085322025    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

AINALA KIRAN KUMAR 2085333001    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

AMBATI KARTHIK 2085333003    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

BOLLAM SUDHA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 2085333005    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

GANGA SATISH KUMAR(CHIRAPA) 2085333008    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KOTHAPALLI PRABHUDEVA 2085322009    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

DIMMA ISSAC 2085333011    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

RAJKUMAR GEDDAM 2085333013    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

ANIL KUMAR KADALI 2085333014    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KADALI SANTOSH KUMAR 2085333015    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KARIMSETTI CHAITANYA 2085333017    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KARRI VIJAY SITA RAMI REDDY 2085333018    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

KOLLEPARA SUBRAHMANYAM 2085333019    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

NAGIREDDDY MANIKANTA 2085333022    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

OLLU PRASAD 2085333023    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

PILLI MAHESH SAI 2085333028    chemistry Male Laurus labs 2.5LPA

ADDADA LAKSHMI SOUJANYA 208533030    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

KADALI SURESH 2085322001    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

K.PRABHUDEVA 2085322007    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

PAPPALA PRASANNA KUMAR 2085322009    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA



PETCHETTI UDAYA SAI RAM 2085322011    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

R. SWETHA APARNA 2085322012    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

UDDARRAJU MANOJ VARAMA 2085322015    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

VYYURI KUMAR 2085322018    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

DAMMA PAVAN KUMAR 2085322020    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

BOLLAM SUDHA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 2085333001    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

GANGA SATISH KUMAR(CHIRAPA) 2085333005    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

K.ADI LAKSHMI DURGA 2085333008    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

KOLLEPARA SUBRAHMANYAM 2085333016    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

PILLI MAHESH SAI 2085333019    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

S.TRI SAI TEJA 2085333028    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

T. KAVERI 2085333032    chemistry Female Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA

VEGI NAGA SAI KRISHNA 2085333033    chemistry Male Aurobindo Pharma 2.1LPA






























